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TAP Schools in Louisiana 

 
District School Location Principal Year in TAP 

Inspire NOLA Schools Charter Association 
 Edna Karr High School New Orleans Harold Clay 

harold.clay@inspirenolaschools.org 
9 

Alice M. Harte Elementary New Orleans Jamar McKneely 
jamar.mckneely@inspirenolaschools.org 

9 

Ascension 
 Central Primary Gonzales Danette Ragusa 

danette.ragusa@apsb.org 
1 

Donaldsonville Primary* Donaldsonville Mary McMahan 
Mary.mcMahan@apsb.org 

5 

Donaldsonville High* Donaldsonville Marvin Evans 
marvin.evans@apsb.org 

7 

Gonzales Middle* Gonzales Lori Charlet 
lori.charlet@apsb.org 

4 

Gonzales Primary* Gonzales Jaimee Williams 
Jaimee.williams@apsb.org 

4 

G.W. Carver Elementary* Gonzales Latatia Johnson 
Latatia.johnson@apsb.org 

3 

Lowery Elementary* Donaldsonville Dawn Love 
Dawn.Love@apsb.org  

5 

Lowery Intermediate* Donaldsonville Nicole Grimes 
Nicole.grimes@apsb.org 

7 

Pecan Grove Primary* Gonzales Marjorie Myers 
marjorie.meyers@apsb.org 

4 

Sorrento Primary Sorrento Robin Anderson 
Robin.Anderson@apsb.org 

1 

DeSoto 
 Logansport High, PK-12* Logansport Matt Lafollette 

mlafollette@desotopsb.com  
6 

Mansfield High* Mansfield Sedric Clark 
sedric.clark@desotopsb.com 

7 

Mansfield Elementary* Mansfield Debbie Fuller 
debbie.fuller@desotopsb.com 

4 

Mansfield Middle* Mansfield Grayson Collins 
gcollins@desotopsb.com 

5 

North DeSoto PK-2 Elementary* Stonewall Carol Junkin 
cjunkin@desotopsb.com 

5 

North DeSoto 3-5 Elementary* Stonewall Brandon Burback 
bburback@desotopsb.com 

5 

North Desoto Middle* Stonewall Keith Simmons 
ksimmons@desotopsb.com 

7 

North Desoto High, 9-12* Stonewall Bart Weaver 
bweaver@desotopsb.com 

6 

Stanley High* Logansport Carolyn Phillips 
cphillips@desotopsb.com 

5 

Iberville 
 Crescent Elementary Plaquemine Allison Junot 

allisonjunot@ipsb.net 
4 

Dorseyville Elementary White Castle Jeanne' B. Medine 
jeannemedine@ipsb.net 

4 
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MSA-East St. Gabriel Charles Johnson 

charlesjohnson@ipsb.net 
4 

North Iberville Elementary Rosedale Terri Harris 
TerriHarris@ipsb.net 

4 

Plaquemine High Plaquemine Chandler Smith 
chandlersmith@ipsb.net 

4 

Lafourche 
 Raceland Middle Raceland Nancy Curole 

ncurole@lafourche.k12.la.us 
4 

Pointe Coupee 
 Upper Pointe Coupee Elementary* Batchelor Myron Brown 

Myron.brown@pcpsb.net 
4 

Rougon Elementary* Rougon Patricia Langlois 
Patsy.Langlois@pcpsb.net 

3 

St. Mary 
 B. Edward Boudreaux Middle* Baldwin Magdalene Drexler 

mdrexler@stmary.k12.la.us 
4 

Franklin Junior High* Franklin Molly Stadalis 
mstadalis@stmary.k12.la.us 

4 

Julia B. Maitland Elementary* 
 

Morgan City Tonia Verrette 
tverrette@stmary.k12.la.us 

3 

Tangipahoa 
 Hammond Junior High* Hammond Mildred Johnson 

mildred.johnson@tangischools.org 
4 

Kentwood High* Kentwood Rochell Bates 
rochell.bates@tangischools.org 

4 

Natalbany Elementary* Natalbany Marquita Jackson 
marquita.jackson@tangischools.org 

4 

Westside Middle* Amite Ashley Walker 
Ashley.Walker@tangischools.org 

5 

West Baton Rouge 
 Port Allen Elementary* Port Allen Michelle Kauffman 

michelle.kauffman@wbrschools.net 
4 

Port Allen Middle* Port Allen John Arrasmith 
John.arrasmith@wbrschools.net 

4 

Port Allen High* 
 

Port Allen James Jackson 
james.jackson@wbrschools.net 

3 

*Denotes Louisiana TIF Schools 

mailto:charlesjohnson@ipsb.net
mailto:TerriHarris@ipsb.net
mailto:chandlersmith@ipsb.net
mailto:ncurole@lafourche.k12.la.us
mailto:Myron.brown@pcpsb.net
mailto:Patsy.Langlois@pcpsb.net
mailto:mdrexler@stmary.k12.la.us
mailto:mstadalis@stmary.k12.la.us
mailto:tverrette@stmary.k12.la.us
mailto:mildred.johnson@tangischools.org
mailto:rochell.bates@tangischools.org
mailto:marquita.jackson@tangischools.org
mailto:Ashley.Walker@tangischools.org
mailto:michelle.kauffman@wbrschools.net
mailto:james.jackson@wbrschools.net

